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Air filter classification index

Filter 
stage

Filter
class

Test 
aerosol

Average 
arrestance(Am) 
compared with 
test dust(%)

Average 
efficiency(Em)
for particles of 
0.4 microns(%)
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efficiency for 
particles 
0.4micron(%) 
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EPA: Efficient
Particulate Air

Filter

HEPA: High 
efficiency Particulate

Air Filter

ULPA: Ultra Low
 Penetration Air 
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Coarse

filter

(1st stage)

Fine

filter

(2nd stage)

EPA/

HEPA/ULPA

(Final stage)

losoreatseTnoitacifissalC
Integral value of 
efficiency in the
MPPS(%)

Integral value of 
penetration in the
MPPS(%)

DEHS

 0.2-3.0 m

DEHS MPPS

0.1-0.3 m

ASHARE 
Standard 52.2 
MERV

M1

M2/M3/M4

M5/M6

M7/M8/M9

M10

M11/M12

M13

M14

M15

　M16

　

M17/M18

M19

M20
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Synthetic Coarse Media

PET organic synthetic fiber with fracture resistance
Low initial pressure drop
High dust holding capacity
Long lifespan and Economical and practical

Filter media

Technical Data
TN-150 TN-300TN-250 TN-350TN-290

Model

Average Arrestance (ENTT9)

Initial Efficiency

73% 87% 86% 91% 90%

<20% <30% <30% <40% <40%

Particle Size 
  Efficiency

Air Velocity(m/s)

Dust Arrest Capacity(g/m2)

Class (ENTT9: 2012)

Thickness(mm)

Roll Size(m)

ISO 16890: 2016

Temperature Resistant (°C)

Humidity Resistance

UL 900 Standard

Washable

Initial  Pressure Drop (Pa)

Final Pressure Drop (Pa)

10-12 13-15 20-2213-15 18-20

2*20

G2 G3 G3 G4 G4

2*20 2*20 2*20 2*20

ISO Coarse Coarse 60% Coarse 75%

--- 27%35% 78% 73%

88%

99%99%

90%52%

75%

53%

77%48%

30%

1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5

27

200

500

100

100%

CLASS 2

2-3 times

24

200

520

100

90%

CLASS 2CLASS 2 CLASS 2 CLASS 2

100 100 100

1-2 times NO 3-4 times1-2 times

18

150

400

100%

38

250

600

90% 100%

40

250

600

Designed for pre-filtration in various ventilation systems



Filter media

Technical Data
CM-560 PA-75CM-600 PA-100PA-50

Model

Average Arrestance (ENTT9)

Initial Efficiency

94% 95% 93% mist 95% mist 98% mist

<50% <50% <30% <35% <40%

Air Velocity(m/s)

Dust Arrest Capacity(g/m2)

Class (ENTT9: 2012)

Thickness(mm)

Roll Size(m)

ISO 16890: 2016

Temperature Resistant (°C)

Humidity Resistance

UL 900 Standard

Initial  Pressure Drop (Pa)

Final Pressure Drop (Pa)

20 20 7550 100

2*20

M5 M5 G3 G4 G4

2*20 2*20 2*20 2*20

ePM10 55% ISO Coarse

0.25 0.25 1.0 1.0 1.0

25

450

450

100

90%

CLASS 2

20

200

1400

100

90%

CLASS 2CLASS 2 CLASS 2 CLASS 2

100 100 100

25

450

420

90%

25

200

1800

90% 90%

30

250

2500

ePM10 60%

Painting Arrestor

Progressively structured ensure perfect performance
Absolutely no migrating of paint-damaging particles 
larger than 10 micron
With special adhesive coating in full depth on each 
individual fiber
Full self-extinguishing flame properties
Clean air side dense and smoothed and reinforced 
with open mesh scrim

Low pressure drop and high dust holding capacity
Arrest 95% painting mist and resist 170°C

Ceiling Media





As prefilters for intake, exhaust and 
recirculating air systems, extending 
the operational lifetimes of the 
downstream fine filters.



As prefilters for intake, exhaust and 
recirculating air systems, extending 
the operational lifetimes of the 
downstream fine filters.



As prefilters for intake, exhaust and 
recirculating air systems, extending 
the operational lifetimes of the 
downstream fine filters.



High quality fluffy multilayer synthetic fiber
High dust holding capacity and low pressure drop
Ultrasonic seamless sealing bag
Sturdy metal structure



Designed as durable filter elements
Rigid, non-corrosive, combustable, receyclable and mineral-free
The pressure drop goes up much more slower than common ones. 
Much more energy saving.
High dust holding capacity.

Based on aerodynamics principles, tubular 
spacers and wedge-shaped filter design 
can channel the air throughout the depth 
of the pocket. And self-supporting pockets 
stay rigid in turbulent airstreams and during 
turbine shutdown.
Widely used in car painting systems, gas 
turbine systems and other central air 
conditioning systems.

6

8

G3

G4

M5

M6

F7

4.68

6.20

30

40

50

70

95

4250
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Box is made of high quality spray painted steel plate    

   
Media: Fine glass fiber   
Safeguard: both sides   
Separators: continuous hot melt glue   
Frame: Aluminium   
Operating Temperature limit: <70℃   
Humidity: 80%RH

Filter element: 

Terminal filtration for  plants  with  high  air  quality 
demand and clean room air supply system, ensuring
airflow direction  and velocity,  preventing turbulence 
effectively.Ventilation conditions which require acid-
base resistance air filters.

Applications:

Technical data:

Item

Box size

Filter size

Filtration efficiency

Air velocity

Fan

Motor type

Noise level

External static pressure

Vibration

Housing

Power supply

Rated power

Options

1175X575X250+25mm,575X575X250+25mm

1170X570X70mm,570X570X70mm

HEPA/ULPA, H13~U15

0.30～0.45m/s

Aluminum turbo-fan

AC or EC

56dB(A)

80Pa

0.8cm/s
Aluminum, SS, Galvanized Steel

Available in 220V, 110V and 380V

150W

Pre-filter, duct flange air suction

Specifications
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High static pressure, Low noise level
Independent controlled
Contains a replaceable Mini-pleated Hepa filter with efficiency 
≥99.99% @ 0.3µm
Each filter element is tested for leak proofing strictly

With electrostatic coating diffuser perforated plate on the airoutlet



Box is made of high quality spray painted steel plate    

99.99% @ 0.3µm   
Hepa filter is made of ultra-fine glass fiber paper with compact 
configuration and low resistance   
With electrostatic coating diffuser perforated plate on the air outlet  
Compact structure, easy installation and  maintenance
Each filter element is tested for leak proofing strictly    
Power available in 220V, 110V and 380V

Disposable HEPA Filter Box

Box is made of high quality static painted steel plate   
Contains a replaceable Mini-pleated Hepa filter with efficiency 

Hepa filter is made of ultra-fine glass fiber paper with compact 
configuration and low resistance  
With electrostatic coating diffuser perforated plate on the air outlet
Compact structure, easy installation and maintenance  
Each filter element is tested for leak proofing strictly 

Filter element:Applications:
HEPA filters are widely used in hospitals, electronics and 
semiconductor manufacturing, clean rooms, clean booths, 
atomic energy research centers, etc.

Technical Datas:

Box(W*H*D)
 (mm)

600*600*180

610*610*180

915*610*180

1210*600*180

Area 
(m2)
10.6

10.9

20.1

22

Efficiency

H13
H14
H13
H14
H13
H14
H13
H14

Airflow 
(CMH)

450

465

840

915

Initial Pressure
(Pa)
85
95
85
95
85
95
85
95

Airflow
 (CMH)

580

600

1080

1175

Initial Pressure
(Pa)
110
125
110
125
110
125
110
125

Note: Inlet collar size 14"（
           Different sizes and specifications are available.

Materials:

Frame
Top cover
Distributor
Insulation

Media
Face net
Sealant
Gasket

Aluminum, SS, Galvanized Steel
Galvanized steel sheet
Punched steel sheet

PE foam
Glass fiber

Aluminum mesh
Polyurethane

EVA

Media: Fine glass fiber    
Safeguard: both sides    
Separators: continuous hot melt glue    
Frame: Aluminium    
Operating Temperature limit:<70℃    
Humidity: 80%RH  
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Filter element:
Media: Fine glass fiber    
Safeguard: both sides    
Separators: continuous hot melt glue    
Frame: Aluminium    
Operating Temperature limit:<70℃    
Humidity: 80%RH 

Applications:
Extensively used for terminal  filtration in areas and 
industries requiring extremely high level of cleanlin-
ess ,  such as electronics, semiconductor, precision
machinery, pharmaceuticals, hospitals, food proces-
sing,etc.

Technical Datas:

Box(W*H*D) 
     (mm)

600*600*180

610*610*180

915*610*180

1210*600*180

Filter(W*H*D) 
       (mm)

560*560*70

570*570*70

875*570*70

1170*560*70

Area
(m2)

9.20

9.50

14.90

19.70

Efficiency

H13
H14
H13
H14
H13
H14
H13
H14

Airflow 
 (CMH)

395

410

625

825

Initial Pressure
(Pa)

85
95
85
95
85
95
85
95

Airflow 
(CMH)

510

525

800

1060

Initial Pressure
    (Pa)

110
125
110
125
110
125
110
125

Recommended final pressure: 2 to 3 times initial pressure drop

Box is made of high quality static painted steel plate   

@ 0.3µm   
Hepa filter is made of ultra-fine glass fiber paper with compact 
configuration and low resistance  
With electrostatic coating diffuser perforated plate on the air outlet
Compact structure, easy installation and maintenance
Each filter element is tested for leak proofing strictly

Note: Inlet collar size 14"（Φ350mm),12"(Φ300mm),10"(Φ250mm). Regulator valve is optional. 
            Different sizes and specifications are available.

Materials:

Frame

Top cover

Distributor

Insulation

Gasket

Aluminum, SS, Galvanized Steel

Galvanized steel sheet

Punched steel sheet

PE foam

EVA

Frame

Media

Face net

Sealant

Gasket

Extruded aluminum

Glass fiber

Aluminum mesh

Polyurethane

EVA

BOX Filter
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Media: Fine glass fiber    
Safeguard: both sides    
Separators: continuous hot melt glue    
Frame: Aluminium    
Operating Temperature limit:<70℃    
Humidity: 80%RH 
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High Temperature resistent filter

G4~M5 EN799; MERV 8~10 (ASHRAE 52.2-2012)
Avenrage arrestance: 93~96%
Max air flow rate: 125% of nominal air flow rate
Final pressure drop:  (recommend) 200Pa~(maximum)250Pa
Thermal Stability: 300%
Humidity: 80%  

Glass fiber mat Galvanised steel
/Aluminium mesh

Galvanised steel

Coarse particle filtraticin in ovens or 
high temperature air filtration

Max. operating temperature: 300°C(continue)

Flat Panel High Temperature filter

500*500*15

480*480*15

G4

70

100

60

1000

1000

2000

2000

1000

2000

0.22

0.24

0.24

0.24

0.22

0.24

500*500*50

500*500*25

500*500*10

480*480*10

94%

93%

96%

Dust Spot
Efficiency

M5

94%

93%

95%

70

90

60

0.24

0.24 1000

2000 120

140

95%

96%

500*500*25

500*500*50



High Temperature resistent filter

Mini-pleated High Temperature filter

F6~F8 EN799; MERV 12~15 (ASHRAE 52.2-2012)
Avenrage arrestance: 98~99%
Max air flow rate: 125% of nominal air flow rate
Final pressure drop:  (recommend) 350Pa~(maximum)400Pa
Humidity: 80%  

Glass fiber 
paper

Galvanised steel
mesh

Glass fiber 
loop

Corrugated 
aluminium

Compact  Configuration
High dust holding
Long operating time
Available in range of sizes
Max. operating temperature: 260°C(continue)

Fine particle filtration in ovens

610*610*55

610*305*55

M6

100

110

110

800

1500

1600

2000

800

1600

1.00

2.00

2.60

3.80

1.00

2.60

457*915*78

457*915*55

610*610*55

610*305*55

60%-65%

60%-65%

90%-95%

Dust Spot
Efficiency

F8

60%-65%

60%-65%

90%-95%

110

120

120

3.30

2.00 1500

1800 120

120

90%-95%

90%-95%

457*915*55

610*610*78

457*915*78 90%-95% 3.80 2000 130
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High Temperature resistent filter
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plastic

Synthetic media 
saturated with 
carbon

G3~G4 EN799
Average arrestance: 80%~94%

Max air flow rate: 125% of nominal air flow rate
Final pressure drop:  (recommend) 250Pa (fibers)
Thermal Stability: 60%
Humidity: 80%  

 

0.25

0.55

90

90

90

90

90

90

1000

500

2000

1000

3000

1500

0.50

1.10

2.00

1.00295*595*95

595*595*95

295*595*45

595*595*45

295*595*25

595*595*25

Activited Carbon
 Fiber or particle

Strong Absorption capacity for the air dust, odour 
and other organic pollutants
Widely used in various ventilation systems

As prefilters for air conditioning systems, 
such as commercial buildings, hospitals, 
airports, etc. It can absorb odorous substances 
such as benzene, formaldehyde，ammonia 
and CO2. 

Activated Carbon filter

Activated Carbon Panel filter



plastic

Granular activated
carbon material

Max air flow rate: 125% of nominal air flow rate
Final pressure drop:  (recommend) 250Pa (fibers)
Thermal Stability: 60%
Humidity: 80%   

50

50

100

100

1000

500

1500

750295*595*45

595*595*45

295*595*25

595*595*25

Activited Carbon
      Particles

Strong Absorption capacity for the air dust, odour 
and other organic pollutants
Widely used in various ventilation systems

As prefilters for air conditioning systems, 
such as commercial buildings, hospitals, 
airports, etc. It can absorb odorous substances 
such as benzene, formaldehyde，ammonia 
and CO2. 

Plastic honeycomb 
and nylon mesh
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Activated Carbon filter

Activated Carbon Panel filter



plastic

Multi-layer synthetic fiber combined
with Activated carbon granules

 

Strong Absorption capacity for the air dust, odour 
and other organic pollutants
Widely used in various ventilation systems

As prefilters for air conditioning systems, 
such as commercial buildings, hospitals, 
airports, etc. It can absorb odorous substances 
such as benzene, formaldehyde，ammonia 
and CO2. 

G4~F8 EN799; MERV6~15 (ASHRAE 52.2-2012)
Max air flow rate: 125% of nominal air flow rate
Final pressure drop:  (recommend) 400~450Pa (M6-F8)
Thermal Stability: 60%
Humidity: 70%  

 

plastic

287*592*535

592*592*535 M6

F7

F8

120

140

160

3400

1700

3400

1700

3400

1700

6.20

3.10

6.20

3.10

6.20

3.10

287*592*535

592*592*535

287*592*535

592*592*535

60%-80%

80%-90%

90%-95%

 Benzene 
Absorption

Dust Spot
Efficiency

M6 60%-80%

F7 80%-90%

F8 90%-95%

120

140

160

25

Activated Carbon Pocket filter

Activated Carbon filter



ABS without or 
with single header

Synthetic fiber, 
self-support, 60% 
activity carbon 

 

Strong Absorption capacity for the air dust, odour 
and other organic pollutants
Widely used in various ventilation systems

As prefilters for air conditioning systems, 
such as commercial buildings, hospitals, 
airports, etc. It can absorb odorous substances 
such as benzene, formaldehyde，ammonia 
and CO2. 

M6~F9 EN799
Max air flow rate: 125% of nominal air flow rate
Final pressure drop:  (recommend) 450Pa
Thermal Stability: 60%
Humidity: 70%  

 

Polyurethane

490*592*292

592*592*292 F8

F9

140

140

150

3400

1700

3400

1700

3400

3500

18.0

15.0

12.5

8.5

18.0

15.0

287*592*292

490*490*292

287*592*292

592*592*292

140

140

150

Continuous
thermoplastic 
cord

12.5

8.5

2850

2125

150

150

490*592*292

490*490*292

F8

F8

F8

F9

F9

F9

26

Activated Carbon filter

Activated Carbon V-bank filter



Foreign Trade Manager

 karenwang@thenow.cn

Kate Zhu

zhuyi@thenow.cn

Karen Wang
Tel: +86-21-59177719(Direct Line)

Dust Collector filter cartridges
Various flanges and filter media options

info@thenow.cn

Thenow Health Group

Indoor Air Quality Control devices
ERV/HRV famous brand in domestic market



59177719

For Clean Air Tomorrow


